EMC Filters
Series/Type: B84299K0061
The following products presented in this data sheet are being withdrawn.
Ordering Code Substitute Product Date of
Withdrawal
Deadline Last
Orders
Last Shipments

25/085/21 (–25 °C/+85 °C/21 days damp heat test)
Approvals EN 133200, UL 1283
Characteristics and ordering codes
VR
AC/DC
V
IR
A
Terminal
cross section
lleak
mA
Rtyp
mΩ
Approx.
weight
kg
Ordering code Approvals
mm2 AWG
250 2 1.0 18 < 3.5 530 0.35 B84299K0061C000 × —
4 .0 18 < 3.5 150 0.37 B84299K0062C000 × —
6 .0 18 < 3.5 100 0.82 B84299K0063 — ×
10 1.5 16 < 3.5 45 1.0 B84299K0064C000 — ×
16 2.5 14 < 3.5 35 1.8 B84299K0065 — —
25 4.0 12 < 3.5 25 2.9 B84299K0066 — —
36 6.0 10 < 10 10 2.9 B84299K0067 — —
1
1
× = approval granted
Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document. 01/06
3
2-line filters B84299K0061 … K0067
for installations and systems
Dimensional drawings
B84299K0061C000, B84299K0062C000 (2 and 4 A)
B84299K0063 (6 A)